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SUN-1 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Captain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martinez 00.0035 08112 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48

Annabel 31.48 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0028 12247 100 0

Minute 31.82 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.0025 12139 100 0

Aeryn 33.34 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Midura 00.0029 12145 100 0

Misha 44.29 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Szakacs 00.0034 12121 100 0

Spark 29.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 00.0030 12124 0 0

OBX 46.28 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kellar 00.0033 12127 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.0032 12130 0 0

Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0031 12132 0 0

Gunner 39.34 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Lang 00.0027 12249 0 0

Grace 38.97 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Albrizio 00.0026 12250 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45

Fred 28.96 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.0018 16160 100 0

Rigby 32.14 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Suttner 00.0015 16168 100 0

Bizzy 32.20 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 00.0014 16174 100 0

Rave 37.08 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Berry 00.0020 16150 100 0

Joey 44.33 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Albrizio 00.0019 16156 0 0

Sassy 39.45 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.0017 16161 0 0

Kip 36.65 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fronheiser 00.0016 16162 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Emily 35.74 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0McGuigan 00.006 20275 100 0

Byron 42.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 00.0012 20179 0 0

Bowie 38.27 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Danielsen 00.009 20189 0 0

Flirt 33.96 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Nally 00.007 20218 0 0

Tag 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lechner 00.0011 20182 0 0

Rue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pagan 00.0010 20186 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.008 20211 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46

Joseph 32.63 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Koziatek 00.003 24233 100 0

Hunter 46.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pactwa 00.004 24226 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Mazie 29.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Biroc 00.002 20202 0 0

Chick 42.00 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mosner 00.001 24C237 0 0
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SUN-1 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  53

Cheer 30.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.0036 08075 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Ferris B. 33.78 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.0023 12002 100 0
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Chloe 38.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Suttner 00.0022 12079 100 0

Xena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cimprich 10.0024 12001 0 0

Sundae 31.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kellar 00.0021 12083 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Becker 10.0013 16096 0 0
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